
SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

3  MINIÉ Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Reijo NÄÄTÄNEN SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

2 Kyösti PIENMÄKI OrivA R 81 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

3 Erkki SEPPÄLÄ SSG R 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

4 Helene JANHUNEN VamSA R 73 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6

5 Jarmo WILKMAN JEK R 65 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5

6 Ilpo SIVULA OrivA R 62 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 4

7 Antero MUSTAMÄKI SSG R 46 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 1

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

4  WHITWORTH Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Antero MUSTAMÄKI SSG R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

2 Reijo NÄÄTÄNEN SSG R 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7

3 Erkki SEPPÄLÄ SSG R 84 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

4 Helene JANHUNEN VamSA R 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

5 Ilpo SIVULA OrivA R 78 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 5

6 Jenni HAUTAKANGAS OrivA R 73 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5

7 Jarmo WILKMAN JEK R 71 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5

8 Juha NIEMI OrivA R 60 10 9 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

5  COMINAZZO Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Tapani JULKUNEN RSA R 84 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6

2 Rauno PEIPPO VarkA R 82 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6

3 Jari JANHUNEN VamSA R 81 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

4 Antti OTSAMO HAUR R 80 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6

5 Ari SALIN SSG R 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6

6 Jukka PÄÄRNILÄ SSG R 79 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6

7 Pekka PAATINEN SSG O 78 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6

8 Hannu JYRÄ SaSA R 77 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

9 Pasi ANIAS NoSA R 72 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5

10 Martti RANTALA IkA R 63 10 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 4 1

11 Erkki LEHTONEN TSA R 47 9 8 8 7 6 3 2 2 1 1

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

12  MARIETTE Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Pekka PAATINEN SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

2 Jari JANHUNEN VamSA R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 60,5 mm

3 Jukka PÄÄRNILÄ SSG R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 68 mm

4 Jari NISSI NoSA R 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

5 Pasi ANIAS NoSA R 80 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

6 Antti OTSAMO HAUR R 79 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6

7 Simo JÄRVI KAS R 77 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6

8 Antero MUSTAMÄKI SSG R 71 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

12  MARIETTE Y60
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Erkki LEHTONEN TSA R 85 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7

2 Hannu JYRÄ SaSA R 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

3 Rauno PEIPPO VarkA R 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

4 Tapani JULKUNEN RSA R 82 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

5 Pentti KATAJA SaSA R 69 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4

6 Veikko RATSULA TSA R 0 DNS

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

15  VETTERLI Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Pekka PAATINEN SSG R 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8

2 Markku RANTALA SSG R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

3 Antti OTSAMO HAUR R 84 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

4 Jari JANHUNEN VamSA R 84 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

5 Ilpo SIVULA OrivA R 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

6 Kyösti PIENMÄKI OrivA R 76 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6

7 Antti VOLMONEN SSG R 73 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6

8 Jarmo WILKMAN JEK R 67 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4

9 Pasi ANIAS NoSA R 64 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5

10 Peter HIRVONEN SSG R 49 9 8 8 7 6 3 3 2 2 1

11 Tapani HAUTAKANGAS OrivA R 43 9 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 2 0

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

15  VETTERLI N
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Janita HALONEN SSG O 84 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6

2 Helene JANHUNEN VamSA R 80 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

3 Jenni HAUTAKANGAS OrivA R 52 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3

Osumat



SM-KISAT 2020, Sipoo
26.-28.6.2020

37  LAMARMORA Y
Sija Etunimi Sukunimi Seura O / R Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T Koodi Info

1 Kyösti PIENMÄKI OrivA R 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

2 Erkki SEPPÄLÄ SSG R 87 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7

3 Helene JANHUNEN VamSA R 81 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

4 Jari JANHUNEN VamSA R 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

5 Ilpo SIVULA OrivA R 74 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

6 Jarmo WILKMAN JEK R 72 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 Antero MUSTAMÄKI SSG R 68 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 3

8 Tapani JULKUNEN RSA R 60 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4

Osumat


